Date

1/9/26 (Friday)
1/10/26 (Saturday)
1/28/26 (Wednesday)

2/25/26 (Wednesday)

4/10/26 (Friday)
4/11/26 (Saturday)
4/22/26{Wednesday)

5/8/26 (Friday)
5/9/26 {Saturday)
5/27/26 (Wednesday

6/12/26(Friday}
6/13/26 {Saturday)
6/24/26 (Wednesday)

7/10/26 (Friday)
7/11/26 {Saturday)
7/22/26 (Wednesday)

8/7/26 (Friday)
8/8/26 (Saturday)
8/26/26 (Wednesday)

9/11/26 {Friday)
9/12/26 (Saturday)
9/23/26 {Wednesday)

10/9/26 (Friday)
10/10/26 (Saturday)
10/28/26 (Wednesday)

3/25/26 (Wednesday) Canceled

Rio Salado Vaqueros
Shooting Schedule for 2026
Updated 1/12/2026

Set Up
Match
Practice

Practice

Set Up
Match
Practice

Set Up
Match
Practice

Set Up
Maich
Practice

Set Up
Match
Practice

Set Up
Match
Practice

Set Up
Match
Practice

Set Up
Match
Practice

4:30 P\

5:00 P
8:00 AM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM
8:00 AM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM
7:00 AM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM
7:00 AM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM
7:00 AM
4:30 PM

5:00 PM
8:00 AM
4:30 PM

5:00PM
8:00 AM
4:30 PM




11/13/26 (Friday) Set Up 5:00 PM

11/14/26 {Saturday) Match 8:00 AM
11/25/26 (Wednesday) Practice 4:30PM
12/11/26 (Friday) Set Up 5:00 PM
12/12/26 (Saturday) Match 8:00 AM
12/23/26 (Wednesday) Practice 4:30 PM

Will need to change shoot date other event happening at Rio Salado Sportsman’s Club
Canceled




